
CL-3001 ABRIL GANDIA, ALBERT ESP 1978-01-29 UGE Badalona
CT-17229 AGUDO PARRA, RAUL ESP 1993-06-07 CA Olesa
CT-528 AGUILERA REVUELTA, VICTOR ESP 1996-09-02 JAB Berga
CL-29017 ALARCON VILA, JOAN ESP 1981-04-14 CA Canovelles
CT-17880 ALVAREZ GORGOJO, DANIEL ESP 1973-10-09 Cornellà At.
CL-92251 ANGULO ARDANUY, PABLO ESP 2006-02-09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-14715 ANNASSIRI BOUJEMAAOUI, NOUREDDIN ESP 1988-06-11 Martorell AC
CT-11589 ARAGON MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO ESP 1954-11-17 UA Rubí
CT-24282 ARANDA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO JOSE ESP 1957-06-11 CA Atletesvng.org
CT-22067 AYALA ABAD, SANCHO ESP 1967-10-05 Avinent Manresa
CT-19889 BADIA ARDERIU, GERARD ESP 1996-03-28 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-23134 BAÑOS TOR, TONI ESP 2000-04-12 JAB-Berga
CT-28819 BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1977-04-19 Castillejo Running Team
CT-3532 BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME ESP 1963-05-08 CA Sant Celoni
CT-6 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 2006-05-08 Playas de Castellon
CT-981 BLANCO CONDE, CARLES ESP 1997-10-31 CA Molins
CT-2378 BLANCO QUEVEDO, JOSE LUIS ESP 1975-06-03 CA La Sansi
CT-26050 BOADAS GOMBAU, PERE ESP 1967-09-08 CA Lloret-La Selva
CT-671 BONO RUBIA, ANTONIO ESP 1974-08-03 CA Castellar
TCAT-161 CABEZA TORRALBO, OSCAR ESP 1970-11-21 CE Santvi
CT-24189 CAPARROS AMPURDANES, JESUS ESP 1975-03-16 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-2212 CAPDEVILA VERA, PAU ESP 1996-07-27 PCteam
CL-95569 CARAZO RAMIREZ, MIQUEL ESP 2005-09-25 Martorell AC
CT-498 CARRERO DIEZ, JAVI ESP 1995-11-14 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-2096 CASAJOANA MATENCIO, JORDI ESP 1963-01-21 CA Olesa
CT-22689 CASANOVA ADELL, LLUIS ESP 1998-12-09 Martorell AC
CL-25356 CHAMORRO SERRANO, FERNANDO ESP 1974-10-26 UA Terrassa
CL-20845 CINTO SABATE, SERGIO ESP 1973-09-15 Martorell AC
CL-29085 COBO BURGALETA, PEDRO ESP 1983-03-25 Martorell AC
CL-22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC ESP 1985-05-15 UA Terrassa
CL-87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 2005-03-18 UGE Badalona
CT-1965 COROMINA CASTELL, JOAN MIQUEL ESP 1967-08-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-26104 CRUXENT CORT, JORDI ESP 1976-01-17 CA Nou Barris
CY-52984 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE ESP 1971-07-30 CA Tarragona
CT-20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESP 1967-03-11 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-9557 DELGADO BENITEZ, MIGUEL ESP 1998-07-10 Cornellà At.
CT-22101 DIAZ MORON, AGUSTIN ESP 1968-09-17 CA Sant Celoni
CT-17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 1957-09-12 CA Montornes
CT-897 DOMENECH GASSOL, XAVIER ESP 1997-04-14 UA Terrassa
CL-27623 DURAN ZAFRA, DAVID ESP 1989-02-11 CE Ironwill Solideo
CT-28305 EL HADDAD BENIMRAN, MOHAMED ESP 1976-03-18 CA Castellar
CT-26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 1978-01-25 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-1627 ESPINOSA VALERO, POL ESP 1997-04-25 CN Banyoles
CT-907 FERNANDEZ EGEA, DAVID ESP 1996-07-04 CE Ironwill Solideo
CL-2279 FERNANDEZ GARZON, FRANCISCO ESP 1970-10-04 CA Olesa
CT-569 FERNANDEZ LAO, MARC ESP 1991-09-15 UA Terrassa
CL-3670 FOLCH FONT, SERGI ESP 1975-05-01 CA Atletesvng.org
CT-980 FONTANET SOLSONA, JAUME ESP 1969-11-12 AA Xafatolls
CL-28709 GAMEZ ESPEJO, JOSE ESP 1966-07-09 CA Mollet
CL-10706 GARCIA ALMENDRO, JORDI ESP 1982-02-21 CA Congost
CL-28894 GARCIA BLANCO, FRANCISCO ESP 1971-01-23 Cornellà At.

Campionat de Catalunya de 5 Km en ruta
19 de novembre de 2023 - Martorell

5 KM ABSOLUT MASCULÍ
ATLETES INSCRITS



CT-13116 GARCIA NUÑEZ, RAFAEL ESP 1961-06-30 JA Sabadell
CT-19758 GIMENEZ MARTIN, JOSEP ESP 1948-06-05 Pratenc AA
CT-13618 GIL MOLDES, DAVID ESP 1974-07-29 Castillejo Running Team
CL-28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 1976-11-17 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 1994-02-21 Andorra At.
CL-75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL ESP 2007-11-28 Martorell AC
CY-52578 GUERRERO ALGARATE, TOMAS ESP 1957-12-22 Cornellà At.
CT-116 GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ, JOSE ESP 1960-03-21 CA Ascó
CT-14184 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CRISTIAN ESP 1988-08-15 CA Ascó
CL-3004 HABAS APARICIO, RICARDO ESP 1973-05-10 UGE Badalona
CL-24139 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1977-12-26 Martorell AC
CT-22683 HERRERAS MARTINEZ, CARLOS ESP 1984-05-29 CE Ironwill Solideo
CT-25650 HIDALGO BLADE, SERGI ESP 1981-03-06 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-7717 HIDALGO VAZQUEZ, AXEL ESP 1991-11-20 CE Irunwithleiva
TCAT-624 IGLESIAS CHAPARRO, DAVID ESP 1982-01-27 CA La Sansi
CL-1712 JAIME MARQUEZ, PEDRO ESP 2003-03-11 Martorell AC
CT-26464 JAIMES GAITAN, JAVIER ESP 1980-08-03 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT-2284 LACHHEB CANALS, ALI ESP 1985-07-20 CE Ironwill Solideo
CL-26701 LAFARGA GARCIA, IGNASI ESP 2000-07-10 CA Runcaf
CL-4526 LAMATA COTET, ALEX ESP 2002-05-04 UGE Badalona
CT-4 LEON CID, JULIO ESP 1974-10-12 Athletic Track Tarragona
CL-11808 LLEO PEREZ ABADIN, ELIAS ESP 1995-01-31 U Colomenca At.
CT-2338 MAJÓ RODRIGO, ALBERT ESP 2004-07-24 PCteam
CT-129 MARQUEZ SANCHEZ, SALVADOR ESP 1976-04-07 Castillejo Running Team
CT-11195 MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC ESP 1972-10-03 CA Granollers
CT-1411 MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE ESP 1984-09-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-10028 MARTINEZ RAMOS, RAUL ESP 1979-12-03 CA Castellar
CT-24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 2000-09-16 Cornellà At.
CT-26956 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 1973-07-12 FACVAC Valls
CT-17144 MARTINEZ RUBIO, JUAN ESP 1943-06-28 CE Picornell
CL-13777 MATAS LARGO, SERGI ESP 1996-07-17 PCteam
CL-28541 MELCHOR PEIRATS, CARLOS ESP 1967-03-16 Cornellà At.
CL-26743 MELCHOR PEIRATS, HIGINIO ESP 1971-05-17 Cornellà At.
CL-7659 MIQUEL COSTA, GABRIEL ESP 1950-12-17 INDEPENDIENTE
CT-1621 MONROY GARRIGOS, ABRAHAN ESP 1980-09-10 UGE Badalona
CL-8445 MORENO CANO, ANTONIO FRANCISCO ESP 1986-10-11 CA Palau-Solità
CL-20232 MOYA SAEZ, ANGEL ESP 1981-06-01 CA Molins
CT-20603 NOGUERAS TARRERO, ALBERT ESP 1992-05-30 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2390 NUÑEZ MADRID, MARC AND 2006-11-02 Andorra At.
CL-1581 OLIVARES CANTARERO, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 1975-12-08 UA Terrassa
CT-1972 ORONOZ CRESPO, PEDRO FRANCISCO ESP 1970-08-22 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT-17152 ORTEGA MEDINA, DOMINGO ESP 1948-02-29 UA Terrassa
CL-11312 PALERMO PÉREZ, JAVIER ESP 1997-08-25 CA Molins
CT-13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 1958-07-02 CA Mollet
CT-4426 PASCUAL ALBAREDA, ALBERT ESP 1970-01-08 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-18813 PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER ESP 1996-04-10 CA Molins
CT-429 PERALES CARDENAS, DANIEL ESP 1979-09-26 Martorell AC
CL-23655 PEREZ LINDE, SERGI ESP 1999-03-26 Martorell AC
CL-12420 PEREZ REYES, DAVID ESP 1971-04-14 CA Castellar
CL-29552 PINOSA BELZUNCE, DANIEL ESP 1983-06-06 CA Castellar
CT-28896 POLO GARCIA, ANTONIO ESP 1952-05-02 Cornellà At.
CY-52915 PUERTAS MUÑOZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 1964-04-10 Cornellà At.
CL-28477 QUEROL SERRA, FRANCESC ESP 1974-01-16 Martorell AC
CT-22240 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1965-02-25 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-1498 REGADA HIERRO, JAN AND 2007-03-13 Andorra At.
CT-20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 1995-02-11 Cornellà At.



CL-28232 RODRIGUEZ GALLOFRE, JOAN ESP 1987-07-04 Martorell AC
CT-24729 RODRIGUEZ MATUTE, VICTOR ESP 2000-01-17 CA Olesa
CT-25874 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 1974-05-07 JAB-Berga
CL-12922 ROIG TIO, ENRIC ESP 1980-10-04 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-26706 ROMANO DE GEA, POL ESP 1993-12-22 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-8053 ROMERO DEL PERAL, MANUEL ESP 1957-02-16 CA Canovelles
CL-2697 ROMERO GARCIA, JOSE MARIA ESP 1976-12-23 CE Penedès
CT-473 RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL ESP 1957-06-29 Castillejo Running Team
CT-2293 RUZ QUADRADA, ALBERT ESP 1998-06-27 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2300 SALINAS SEGURA, MANUEL ESP 1948-02-27 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CL-26760 SALVADOR VALLS, CARLES ESP 1973-12-06 Martorell AC
CT-19810 SANS RIBAS, ROGER ESP 1995-03-13 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-23334 SANZ COCA, JUAN PEDRO ESP 1967-11-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2019 SUÁREZ MORCILLO, JESÚS ESP 1980-08-06 CA Canovelles
CL-26748 SURIOL ABIZANDA, GERARD ESP 2001-08-18 CA Igualada
CT-19425 TAOUSSI YAHYAOUI, YOUSSEF ESP 1994-12-08 Playas de Castellon
CT-2017 TINOCO GOMEZ, LAUREANO ESP 1984-08-15 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 1968-01-24 CA Mollet
CT-22506 TOMASA SERRANO, XAVIER ESP 1986-12-01 CE Ironwill Solideo
CL-13168 TORRENTS FONT, ALFRED ESP 1955-06-20 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 1971-03-11 CA Mollet
CT-17446 TRAVER SEGARRA, ANTONIO ESP 1959-04-13 JA Sabadell
CL-4969 URBANO HURTADO, JAVIER ESP 1979-04-11 CA Congost
CY-52962 VALLESPIN BENITEZ, JORDI ESP 1968-09-02 U Colomenca At.
CY-52946 VALVERDE MOYA, JOAN MIQUEL ESP 1957-08-24 CA Running
CL-24034 VAZ GUERRERO, JUAN ESP 1963-10-27 Martorell AC
CT-18241 VILA TORREMORELL, FRANCISCO ESP 1961-09-29 CE Penedès
CT-1973 VILLALBA OSABA, ISMAEL ESP 1979-08-09 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT-14475 VILLALBA VERA, JORDI ESP 1962-02-27 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-3006 VIÑAS PONS, VICTOR ESP 1982-08-09 UGE Badalona



CL-14715 ANNASSIRI BOUJEMAAOUI, NOUREDDIN ESP 1988-06-11 Martorell AC M35
CL-22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC ESP 1985-05-15 UA Terrassa M35
CT-14184 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CRISTIAN ESP 1988-08-15 CA Ascó M35
CT-22683 HERRERAS MARTINEZ, CARLOS ESP 1984-05-29 CE Ironwill Solideo M35
CT-2284 LACHHEB CANALS, ALI ESP 1985-07-20 CE Ironwill Solideo M35
CT-1411 MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE ESP 1984-09-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro M35
CL-8445 MORENO CANO, ANTONIO FRANCISCO ESP 1986-10-11 CA Palau-Solità M35
CL-28232 RODRIGUEZ GALLOFRE, JOAN ESP 1987-07-04 Martorell AC M35
CT-2017 TINOCO GOMEZ, LAUREANO ESP 1984-08-15 GA Lluïsos Mataro M35
CT-22506 TOMASA SERRANO, XAVIER ESP 1986-12-01 CE Ironwill Solideo M35

CL-29017 ALARCON VILA, JOAN ESP 1981-04-14 CA Canovelles M40
CL-29085 COBO BURGALETA, PEDRO ESP 1983-03-25 Martorell AC M40
CL-10706 GARCIA ALMENDRO, JORDI ESP 1982-02-21 CA Congost M40
CT-25650 HIDALGO BLADE, SERGI ESP 1981-03-06 CA Terres de l´Ebre M40
TCAT-624 IGLESIAS CHAPARRO, DAVID ESP 1982-01-27 CA La Sansi M40
CT-26464 JAIMES GAITAN, JAVIER ESP 1980-08-03 Athletic Track Tarragona M40
CL-10028 MARTINEZ RAMOS, RAUL ESP 1979-12-03 CA Castellar M40
CT-1621 MONROY GARRIGOS, ABRAHAN ESP 1980-09-10 UGE Badalona M40
CL-20232 MOYA SAEZ, ANGEL ESP 1981-06-01 CA Molins M40
CT-429 PERALES CARDENAS, DANIEL ESP 1979-09-26 Martorell AC M40
CL-29552 PINOSA BELZUNCE, DANIEL ESP 1983-06-06 CA Castellar M40
CL-12922 ROIG TIO, ENRIC ESP 1980-10-04 CA Sport Canet 1980 M40
CT-2019 SUÁREZ MORCILLO, JESÚS ESP 1980-08-06 CA Canovelles M40
CL-4969 URBANO HURTADO, JAVIER ESP 1979-04-11 CA Congost M40
CT-1973 VILLALBA OSABA, ISMAEL ESP 1979-08-09 CA Sedentaris.CAT M40
CL-3006 VIÑAS PONS, VICTOR ESP 1982-08-09 UGE Badalona M40

CL-3001 ABRIL GANDIA, ALBERT ESP 1978-01-29 UGE Badalona M45
CT-28819 BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 1977-04-19 Castillejo Running Team M45
CT-2378 BLANCO QUEVEDO, JOSE LUIS ESP 1975-06-03 CA La Sansi M45
CT-671 BONO RUBIA, ANTONIO ESP 1974-08-03 CA Castellar M45
CT-24189 CAPARROS AMPURDANES, JESUS ESP 1975-03-16 CA Terres de l´Ebre M45
CL-25356 CHAMORRO SERRANO, FERNANDO ESP 1974-10-26 UA Terrassa M45
CT-26104 CRUXENT CORT, JORDI ESP 1976-01-17 CA Nou Barris M45
CT-28305 EL HADDAD BENIMRAN, MOHAMED ESP 1976-03-18 CA Castellar M45
CT-26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 1978-01-25 GA Lluïsos Mataro M45
CL-3670 FOLCH FONT, SERGI ESP 1975-05-01 CA Atletesvng.org M45
CT-13618 GIL MOLDES, DAVID ESP 1974-07-29 Castillejo Running Team M45
CL-28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 1976-11-17 CA Terres de l´Ebre M45
CL-24139 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1977-12-26 Martorell AC M45
CT-4 LEON CID, JULIO ESP 1974-10-12 Athletic Track Tarragona M45
CT-129 MARQUEZ SANCHEZ, SALVADOR ESP 1976-04-07 Castillejo Running Team M45
CL-1581 OLIVARES CANTARERO, VICTOR MANUEL ESP 1975-12-08 UA Terrassa M45
CL-28477 QUEROL SERRA, FRANCESC ESP 1974-01-16 Martorell AC M45
CT-25874 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 1974-05-07 JAB-Berga M45
CL-2697 ROMERO GARCIA, JOSE MARIA ESP 1976-12-23 CE Penedès M45
CL-26760 SALVADOR VALLS, CARLES ESP 1973-12-06 Martorell AC M45

5 KM MÀSTER MASCULÍ



CT-17880 ALVAREZ GORGOJO, DANIEL ESP 1973-10-09 Cornellà At. M50
TCAT-161 CABEZA TORRALBO, OSCAR ESP 1970-11-21 CE Santvi M50
CL-20845 CINTO SABATE, SERGIO ESP 1973-09-15 Martorell AC M50
CY-52984 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE ESP 1971-07-30 CA Tarragona M50
CL-2279 FERNANDEZ GARZON, FRANCISCO ESP 1970-10-04 CA Olesa M50
CT-980 FONTANET SOLSONA, JAUME ESP 1969-11-12 AA Xafatolls M50
CL-28894 GARCIA BLANCO, FRANCISCO ESP 1971-01-23 Cornellà At. M50
CL-3004 HABAS APARICIO, RICARDO ESP 1973-05-10 UGE Badalona M50
CT-11195 MARSOL FONT, FRANCESC ESP 1972-10-03 CA Granollers M50
CT-26956 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 1973-07-12 FACVAC Valls M50
CL-26743 MELCHOR PEIRATS, HIGINIO ESP 1971-05-17 Cornellà At. M50
CT-1972 ORONOZ CRESPO, PEDRO FRANCISCO ESP 1970-08-22 CA Sedentaris.CAT M50
CT-4426 PASCUAL ALBAREDA, ALBERT ESP 1970-01-08 CA Atletesvng.org M50
CL-12420 PEREZ REYES, DAVID ESP 1971-04-14 CA Castellar M50
CT-21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 1971-03-11 CA Mollet M50

CT-22067 AYALA ABAD, SANCHO ESP 1967-10-05 Avinent Manresa M55
CT-26050 BOADAS GOMBAU, PERE ESP 1967-09-08 CA Lloret-La Selva M55
CT-1965 COROMINA CASTELL, JOAN MIQUEL ESP 1967-08-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55
CT-20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESP 1967-03-11 CA Terres de l´Ebre M55
CT-22101 DIAZ MORON, AGUSTIN ESP 1968-09-17 CA Sant Celoni M55
CL-28709 GAMEZ ESPEJO, JOSE ESP 1966-07-09 CA Mollet M55
CL-28541 MELCHOR PEIRATS, CARLOS ESP 1967-03-16 Cornellà At. M55
CY-52915 PUERTAS MUÑOZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 1964-04-10 Cornellà At. M55
CT-22240 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 1965-02-25 CA Atletesvng.org M55
CT-23334 SANZ COCA, JUAN PEDRO ESP 1967-11-13 GA Lluïsos Mataro M55
CT-26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 1968-01-24 CA Mollet M55
CY-52962 VALLESPIN BENITEZ, JORDI ESP 1968-09-02 U Colomenca At. M55

CT-3532 BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME ESP 1963-05-08 CA Sant Celoni M60
CT-2096 CASAJOANA MATENCIO, JORDI ESP 1963-01-21 CA Olesa M60
CT-13116 GARCIA NUÑEZ, RAFAEL ESP 1961-06-30 JA Sabadell M60
CT-116 GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ, JOSE ESP 1960-03-21 CA Ascó M60
CT-17446 TRAVER SEGARRA, ANTONIO ESP 1959-04-13 JA Sabadell M60
CL-24034 VAZ GUERRERO, JUAN ESP 1963-10-27 Martorell AC M60
CT-18241 VILA TORREMORELL, FRANCISCO ESP 1961-09-29 CE Penedès M60
CT-14475 VILLALBA VERA, JORDI ESP 1962-02-27 GA Lluïsos Mataro M60

CT-11589 ARAGON MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO ESP 1954-11-17 UA Rubí M65
CT-24282 ARANDA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO JOSE ESP 1957-06-11 CA Atletesvng.org M65
CT-17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 1957-09-12 CA Montornes M65
CY-52578 GUERRERO ALGARATE, TOMAS ESP 1957-12-22 Cornellà At. M65
CT-13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 1958-07-02 CA Mollet M65
CT-8053 ROMERO DEL PERAL, MANUEL ESP 1957-02-16 CA Canovelles M65
CT-473 RUBIO MOURA, ANGEL ESP 1957-06-29 Castillejo Running Team M65
CL-13168 TORRENTS FONT, ALFRED ESP 1955-06-20 GA Lluïsos Mataro M65
CY-52946 VALVERDE MOYA, JOAN MIQUEL ESP 1957-08-24 CA Running M65

CL-7659 MIQUEL COSTA, GABRIEL ESP 1950-12-17 INDEPENDIENTE M70
CT-28896 POLO GARCIA, ANTONIO ESP 1952-05-02 Cornellà At. M70

CT-19758 GIMENEZ MARTIN, JOSEP ESP 1948-06-05 Pratenc AA M75
CT-17152 ORTEGA MEDINA, DOMINGO ESP 1948-02-29 UA Terrassa M75
CT-2300 SALINAS SEGURA, MANUEL ESP 1948-02-27 CA Sedentaris.CAT M75

CT-17144 MARTINEZ RUBIO, JUAN ESP 1943-06-28 CE Picornell M80





CL-9225 ALAÑÁ CASAS, MARIA ESP 2007-07-30 Martorell AC
CT-1004 ALONSO CARBONELL, EULALIA ESP 1965-06-16 CA Sedentaris.CAT
CT-28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 1980-02-18 CA Tarragona
CT-1982 ARAQUE BEKKING, IRENE MELINA ESP 1984-09-25 CE Ironwill Solideo
CT-16021 BAHOM BENOMAR, HASNA ESP 1978-12-08 Cornellà At.
CL-10365 BAINAD PUIG, MARIA ISABEL ESP 1974-10-23 Martorell AC
CT-11620 BALLESTEROS ROSA, CARME ESP 1967-07-22 Cornellà At.
CT-706 BEAZZUTTI FOGLIA, STELLA MARIS ESP 1976-02-16 Athletic Track Tarragona
CT-27977 BELTRAN BASCON, SARA ESP 1978-07-21 Avinent Manresa
CT-24541 BERNAL CASTELLO, ANDREA ESP 2001-04-03 Cornellà At.
CL-1120 BROWN , LOUISE GBR 1978-05-06 CA Sant Celoni
CT-21718 CABRERA YSAS, OLGA ESP 1974-01-24 LEA La Blanca
CT-21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESP 1973-09-13 U Colomenca At.
CT-4475 CINCA PATO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1966-07-07 CA Sant Boi
CT-575 CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 1982-08-25 JA Montcada
CL-7928 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESP 1976-11-15 U Colomenca At.
CT-25220 DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, BEATRIZ ESP 1965-03-05 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-17043 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER ESP 1969-10-05 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-22140 GAJETE GUSANO, MA.JOSE ESP 1971-06-08 CA Sant Boi
CT-15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 1965-04-26 CA Ascó
CT-1897 GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA ESP 1966-05-01 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-26546 GIL CHARRAL, MA. REMEDIOS ESP 1954-04-12 AA Catalunya
CL-9144 GIMENO VILA, SANDRA ESP 1975-01-11 CA Torredembarra
TCAT-537 GÓMEZ MERINO, GALA ESP 1977-09-08 Athletic Track Tarragona
CL-25843 GUILABERT TOSCAS, MIRIAM ESP 1975-07-15 Martorell AC
CL-12824 GUILLEM ROCA, AIRINA ESP 1982-09-17 UA Terrassa
CT-2029 HARRAK OUAHABI, ANISSA ESP 1978-09-22 CE Santvi
CL-12236 HUERTA PÉREZ, ESTER ESP 1980-09-03 CA Molins
CT-25599 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, MARINA ESP 2002-01-13 New Balance Team
CT-24451 MENDOU, KHADIJA MAR 1997-12-02 CA Ascó
CT-26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 1980-03-14 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-959 MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA AND 1989-05-12 Andorra At.
CT-12654 NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 1981-10-12 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-13778 PADILLA GONZÁLEZ, AIDA ESP 2000-08-18 PCteam
CL-23457 PAEZ RODRIGUEZ, SONIA ESP 1976-10-27 Martorell AC
CT-27103 PARRADO ROMERO, RAQUEL ESP 1976-05-17 CE Santvi
CL-11044 PRELLEZO BONILLA, LIA ESP 2005-06-23 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-19739 QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA ESP 1964-11-04 Barcelona At.
CL-7216 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, MARI CARMEN ESP 1974-04-11 Cornellà At.
CT-29166 RODRIGUEZ BOTELLA, LAURA ESP 2000-08-10 Piélagos
CT-685 RODRIGUEZ MANZANO, SONIA ESP 1974-11-12 UGE Badalona
CT-22314 ROVIRA SOTO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1987-03-18 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-1041 SALAS PAVÍA, CLÀUDIA ESP 2003-01-25 CA Runcaf
CT-669 SILVA FELIU, CRISTINA ESP 1987-04-17 CE Ironwill Solideo
CT-16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 1970-04-10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-1966 VIERA MARMOL, REYES ESP 1972-03-14 GA Lluïsos Mataro

5 KM ABSOLUT FEMENÍ



CT-1982 ARAQUE BEKKING, IRENE MELINA ESP 1984-09-25 CE Ironwill Solideo F35
CT-22314 ROVIRA SOTO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1987-03-18 CA Terres de l´Ebre F35
CT-669 SILVA FELIU, CRISTINA ESP 1987-04-17 CE Ironwill Solideo F35

CT-28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 1980-02-18 CA Tarragona F40
CT-16021 BAHOM BENOMAR, HASNA ESP 1978-12-08 Cornellà At. F40
CT-575 CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 1982-08-25 JA Montcada F40
CL-12824 GUILLEM ROCA, AIRINA ESP 1982-09-17 UA Terrassa F40
CL-12236 HUERTA PÉREZ, ESTER ESP 1980-09-03 CA Molins F40
CT-26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 1980-03-14 CA Sport Canet 1980 F40
CT-12654 NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 1981-10-12 Aldahra Lleida UA F40

CL-10365 BAINAD PUIG, MARIA ISABEL ESP 1974-10-23 Martorell AC F45
CT-706 BEAZZUTTI FOGLIA, STELLA MARIS ESP 1976-02-16 Athletic Track Tarragona F45
CT-27977 BELTRAN BASCON, SARA ESP 1978-07-21 Avinent Manresa F45
CL-1120 BROWN , LOUISE GBR 1978-05-06 CA Sant Celoni F45
CT-21718 CABRERA YSAS, OLGA ESP 1974-01-24 LEA La Blanca F45
CL-7928 DELGADO MORALES, CARMEN ESP 1976-11-15 U Colomenca At. F45
CL-9144 GIMENO VILA, SANDRA ESP 1975-01-11 CA Torredembarra F45
TCAT-537 GÓMEZ MERINO, GALA ESP 1977-09-08 Athletic Track Tarragona F45
CL-25843 GUILABERT TOSCAS, MIRIAM ESP 1975-07-15 Martorell AC F45
CT-2029 HARRAK OUAHABI, ANISSA ESP 1978-09-22 CE Santvi F45
CL-23457 PAEZ RODRIGUEZ, SONIA ESP 1976-10-27 Martorell AC F45
CT-27103 PARRADO ROMERO, RAQUEL ESP 1976-05-17 CE Santvi F45
CL-7216 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, MARI CARMEN ESP 1974-04-11 Cornellà At. F45
CT-685 RODRIGUEZ MANZANO, SONIA ESP 1974-11-12 UGE Badalona F45

CT-21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESP 1973-09-13 U Colomenca At. F50
CT-17043 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER ESP 1969-10-05 GA Lluïsos Mataro F50
CT-22140 GAJETE GUSANO, MA.JOSE ESP 1971-06-08 CA Sant Boi F50
CT-16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 1970-04-10 GA Lluïsos Mataro F50
CT-1966 VIERA MARMOL, REYES ESP 1972-03-14 GA Lluïsos Mataro F50

CT-1004 ALONSO CARBONELL, EULALIA ESP 1965-06-16 CA Sedentaris.CAT F55
CT-11620 BALLESTEROS ROSA, CARME ESP 1967-07-22 Cornellà At. F55
CT-4475 CINCA PATO, MONTSERRAT ESP 1966-07-07 CA Sant Boi F55
CT-25220 DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, BEATRIZ ESP 1965-03-05 GA Lluïsos Mataro F55
CT-15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 1965-04-26 CA Ascó F55
CT-1897 GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA ESP 1966-05-01 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55
CT-19739 QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA ESP 1964-11-04 Barcelona At. F55

CT-26546 GIL CHARRAL, MA. REMEDIOS ESP 1954-04-12 AA Catalunya F65
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